17 Mayis 2003 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Forma S

1

1.) 18.000 ¢

At ismi Yas
PATI(8) 4y ak
BELEKGAZI(2) dyka
RASIN(13) 4y aa
GAYRETLI(3) 4y aa
BERMALI(6) 4y ak
OZCAN(10) dyda
GECGEL(4) 4yka
CANOZUM(7) 4y kk
KABAHAYDARGUZELI(17) 4y dk
HASAR(1) 4y aa
GURSAN(5) 4y aa
HUKUMRAN(9) 4yka
ALLIRA(11) 4y aa
EROLUM(12) 4yka
CANFEZ(16) 4y kk
ELAGOZLUM(14) 4y ak
BEYBURCGUZELI(15) 4y ak
KIMENE(18) 4y ak

Yaris Sonuglari

SARTII 3 /X-1

2)7.200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

OZUSAN - NISAN

HEDBAN.2 - MENCULE.36

KALAMIS - GULSAH.4

TIRPAN - ACBE.54

SERBEY.! - TEPECIK

OZUSAN - STAR SAN

NAMDAR - BEYZA

ANAVARZA - BAGDATGULU.26

NAMDAR - SEYYARE.36

HIRATASAN - SAHIDE.46

AKGON - ECE.2

SERTAN - ZEHRA.110

ALKURUS 13 - NECME.32

HAVUCEROL - SAHIDE 47

HAVUCEROL - MATRA.60

EMIROGLU - GON

SERBEY.1 - MELEK.8

EMIROGLU - SANANE

Siklet
56,5

60
54
60
56,5
56
58
56,5
51,5
57
58
55
55
55
53,5
545
51,5

53,5

Jokey
Y.TUNC

0.0ZTURK
Y.DEMIRKIRAN
OKAYA
S.GOKCE
ARYILDIZ
MUSA DEMIR
ABIRDAL
F.YARDIMCI
O.YILDIRIM
EMETIN
S.CETIN
M.AKBULUT
E.CANKILIC
R.TASDELEN
M.KAYA
OZKAN YILDIZ

0O.SEZIK

IKILi():111,10 4, TABELA BAHIS( ) 2.216,72 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ( ) 33,27 &

3.)3.600 &
Sahip
YAS. POLAT

S. ISL. SEZER
HAL. ALTIN
FUA. SIMSEK
HAS. ISTEGUN
M. HIK. UTKU
SAL. DENiZ
FET. DOGAN
ZEY. OZKAN
MUR. CAKAR
M. CIH. GURUZ
MUS. DEMIR

i. HAL. DOGAN
SON. SOKMEN
ETH. KAPLAN
HUS. TEKINALP
ADN. YAVUZ

YAV. HIZEL

S8 kg,

Antrenorii

Y.POLAT
O.EKINCI
KASDEMIR
CGICEK
A.YARDIMCI
R.AYDOGAN
KAS.DEMIR

A YARDIMCI
MUS.YARDIMCI
O.EKINCI
M.YUCEDAG
H.OZTOPRAK
Y.TOPGU
A.CIGER
M.KILICSEREN
M.ARSLAN
Z.SENGUN

Y.TOPCU

Ankara Hipdromu (10. Yaris Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)1.800 ¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

1.31.86

1.31.87

1.32.33

1.32.64

1.33.14

1.33.21

1.33.39

1.33.80

1.34.18

1.34.53

1.34.88

1.34.91

1.35.79

1.36.51

1.38.37

1.38.50

1.39.17

1.45.04

9,40
16,20
28,55
175
19,05
95
26,20
6,95
6,60
6,85
10,80
4385
48,30
8,70
68,45
51,10
27,85

13,80
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